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Timetable information

How to read this timetable

1. Use the route map to find the two
timing points you are located between.

2. Locate these points on the timetable.

3. Your bus is scheduled to arrive
between the times shown for these
points. For example, if your bus stop
is situated between timing points
@ and @ on the map, then the bus is
scheduled to arrive between the times
listed for @ and ©.

Please be advised that the times
shown are approximate. We ask that
passengers be at the bus stop no less
than five minutes prior to the scheduled
departure time.

Travel tips

1. Pre-plan your trip at translink.com.au
orcall 13 12 30.

2. Make sure you top up your go card
or have the correct fare ready before
boarding. If you have a concession
card, have it ready to show the driver.

3. Check the approaching bus is the
service you require by looking at the
destination sign.

4. Raise your hand to signal to the driver
that you want the bus to stop.

5. Once you've boarded just sit back
and enjoy the ride. If you need to
stand, securely hold onto a handle.
Don’t forget to ring the bell when you
need to alight, have your go card
ready to touch off and remain seated
until the bus stops.

6. If crossing the road after alighting,
wait for the bus to move away and
check the road is clear.

Your Moreton Bay Region bus operator

Kangaroo
Bus Lines

=) 663, 668

Route descriptions

663 Narangba local service (loop)
servicing Narangba Shopping
Centre and Narangba station.
Operates 7 days.

668 Narangba station to
North Lakes
servicing Endeavour
Boulevard. Operates 7 days.

TLKBLTTO007

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

=8 Download the MyTransLink app for the most
@ up-to-date bus information on bus timetables,

maps and journey planning.

¢ translink

© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2022
Route 663/668 updated March 2022

Queensland
Government

¢ translink




= 663

ef Route number 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663
am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm__pm pm _pm __pm __pm
For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€ Narangba station 546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46
( Pioneer Dr near Oakey Flat Dr 550 6.20 650 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50
(@ Rifle Range Rd near Lilly Mac Ct 552 6.22 652 722 7.52 822 852 922 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52
O Forest Ridge Rd near New SettlementRd 5.54 6.24 6.54 7.24 754 824 854 924 954 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54
@ Young Rd at Golden Wattle Dr 559 6.29 659 729 759 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 1.29 1.59 2.29 2.59
@ Hickory Dr near Banyan St 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04
€ Narangba station 6.13 643 713 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 943 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 1.13 1.43 213 243 313
For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
P Route number 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663
pm pm pm pm pm pm _ pm _pm pm
For real-time connecting train services, please download
the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€D Narangba station 3.16 3.46 416 446 5.16 546 6.16 6.46 7.16
(® Pioneer Dr near Oakey Flat Dr 3.20 3.50 420 4.50 520 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20
@ Rifle Range Rd near Lilly Mac Ct 3.22 352 422 452 522 552 6.22 6.52 7.22
O Forest Ridge Rd near New Settlement Rd 3.24 3.54 4.24 454 524 554 6.24 6.54 7.24
@ Young Rd at Golden Wattle Dr 3.29 359 429 459 529 5.59 6.29 6.59 7.29
@ Hickory Dr near Banyan St 3.34 4.04 434 504 534 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34
€ Narangba station 343 413 443 513 543 6.13 6.43 713 7.43
) For real-time connecting train services, please download

the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

el Route number 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663

am_am am am am am am am am am pm_ pm_ pm pm pm_ pm_ pm_ pm_ pm

For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€ Narangba station 716 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16
( Pioneer Dr near Oakey Flat Dr 720 750 820 850 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50 4.20
@ Rifle Range Rd near Lilly Mac Ct 722 752 822 852 922 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22 2,52 3.22 3.52 4.22
(@ Forest Ridge Rd near New SettlementRd 7.24 7.54 824 854 924 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 224 2.54 3.24 354 4.24
@ Young Rd at Golden Wattle Dr 729 759 829 859 929 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 1.29 1.59 2.29 2.59 3.29 3.59 4.29
@ Hickory Dr near Banyan St 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04 4.34
€ Narangba station 743 813 843 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 1.13 1.43 213 243 3.13 3.43 413 443
For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
e Route number 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663 | 663
am _am am am pm pm pm pm

For real-time connecting train services, please download

the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€ Narangba station 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 2.46 3.46
( Pioneer Dr near Oakey Flat Dr 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50
(@ Rifle Range Rd near Lilly Mac Ct 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.52
(® Forest Ridge Rd near New Settlement Rd  8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 3.54
@ Young Rd at Golden Wattle Dr 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 2.59 3.59
@ Hickory Dr near Banyan St 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04
€ Narangba station 9.13 10.13 11.13 1213 1.13 213 3.13 4.13
For real-time connecting train services, please download

the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Explanations

Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



= 668

M Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© North Lakes station (P2) 6.14 644 714 744 814 844 914 9441014 1044 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 114 1.44 214 244 314 3.44 414

@ Endeavour Bvd near PlantationRd  6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.48 4.18
O Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23
@ Potassium St near Krypton St 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30

(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05 4.35
€ Narangba station 642 712 742 812 842 912 9.4210.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 1.12 1.42 212 242 312 3.42 412 4.42
For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
P Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668

pm pm pm pm pm
© North Lakes station (P2) 444 514 544 6.14 6.44

@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd  4.48 518 5.48 6.18 6.48
© Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  4.53 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53
@ Potassium St near Krypton St 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.30 7.00
(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 5.05 535 6.05 6.35 7.05
€ Narangba station 512 542 6.12 6.42 7.12
0 For real-time connecting train services, please download

the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

"2 Route number | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 68 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ North Lakes station (P2) 744 814 844 914 9.4410.14 1044 11.14 11.44 1214 1244 114 1.44 214 244 314 3.44

@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd  7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 248 3.18 3.48
O Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd ~ 7.53 8.23 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 253 3.23 3.53
@® Potassium St near Krypton St 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00

(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05
€ Narangba station 812 842 912 9.4210.12 1042 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 112 1.42 212 242 312 3.42 412
For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
Tef Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
© North Lakes station (P2) 9.14 10.14 11.14 1214 114 214 314 414 514

@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd  9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.18
© Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd ~ 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23 5.23
@ Potassium St near Krypton St 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.30

( Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 9.3510.35 11.3512.35 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35 5.35
€ Narangba station 9.42 1042 11.42 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42 442 542
) For real-time connecting train services, please download

the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Explanations

P2 Platform 2

* Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



= 668

M Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
am_am_ am_ am am_ am am _am _am _am _am am_pm_pm _pm _pm__pm__pm_pm _pm __pm

For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

€ Narangba station 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16

(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 6.23 6.53 7.23 753 823 853 9.23 953 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23

@® Potassium St near Krypton St 6.28 658 7.28 7.58 8.28 858 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28 3.58 4.28
O Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05 4.35
@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd 640 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10 4.40
® North Lakes Station 6.44 714 744 814 844 914 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 1.44 214 244 314 3.44 414 4.44

map

"2 Route number | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
pm _pm_ pm pm pm

) For real-time connecting train services, please download
the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€ Narangba station 446 516 546 6.16 6.46
(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 453 5.23 553 6.23 6.53
@ Potassium St near Krypton St 458 5.28 558 6.28 6.58
© Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  5.05 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.05
@ Endeavour Bvd near PlantatonRd  5.10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10

© North Lakes Station 514 544 6.14 6.44 7.14

P Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
am_am am am am am am am _am am _pm_pm_pm pm pm pm _pm pm

For real-time connecting train services, please download the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

€ Narangba station 716 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46

(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 7.23 7.53 823 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53

@ Potassium St near Krypton St 728 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 3.28 3.58
O Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05
@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd  7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10

© North Lakes Station 744 814 844 914 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 114 1.44 214 244 314 3.44 414
M Route number 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668 | 668
am_am am _am pm pm pm pm_pm
For real-time connecting train services, please download
the My TransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
€D Narangba station 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16
(@ Mackie Rd near Ferrier Rd 823 9.2310.23 11.2312.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23

@ Potassium St near Krypton St 828 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 1.28 228 3.28 4.28
© Endeavour Bvd near Bounty Bvd  8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35
@ Endeavour Bvd near Plantation Rd  8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40
® North Lakes Station 8.44 9.44 1044 1144 12.44 1.44 244 3.44 4.44

Explanations

- Bus does not travel via this location.

Public holidays — generally, a Sunday timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.



